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Nome
TORPEDO
TROVao
XODo6
357
ORIGINAL
SPARTAN
VEGAS
URUBU
MASSERATI
ZANGaO

Anilha
049771
036091
025558
061898
050267
043208
018937
032038
006497
041567

FIBRA AZULAO 23/10/2022
Avippan - Jaragua do Sul

Dono
ADILSON
NOEL
FABIO B.
NEGO
IGOR MICHAEL FISCHER
NOEL
DEJA
BRUNO
NOEL ANTONIO
LORENO VIEIRA

Cidade
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGU4& DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGU& DO SUL
JARAGU4& DO SUL
JARAGU& DO SUL
JARAGUa& DO SUL

JARAGUA DO SUL
CORUPA

10/15 min
0/182
0/135
0/118
0/115
0/111
0/109
0/104
0/78
0/73
0/64

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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